IPSCV Cup 2. - 2023-04-27

Match Results - Open

Place

O O NOULh WN =

Name

Eisl, Alexander
Mayrhofer O, Christoph
Wiihrleithner, Roland
Kirchweger O, Hermann
Dvorak, Andrea
Bleimer, Lukas
Brandner, Franz
Blazevic Open, Mario
Lack, Peter

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name

Mayrhofer Pcc, Christoph
Wiihrleithner Pcc, Roland
Bosendorfer Pcc, Martin
Veronik Pcc, Jiirgen

Pils Pcc, Lukas
Lichtenschopf Pcc, Wolfgang

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Bosendorfer, Martin
Strohmayer, Leo
Rauscher, Dietmar
Kirchweger, Hermann
Eisl Std, Alexander
Bleimer Std, Lukas
Veronik, Hans Jirgen
Grobl, Max

Vlaschitz, Richard
Wakolbinger, Martin
Lichtenschopf, Wolfgang
Danner, Stefan

Pils, Lukas

Blazevic, Mario
Farka, Bernd
Moosbrugger, Jiirgen
Steinkellner, Florian
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Match
Pts

538.7152
513.4289
429.6201
411.4709
409.5991
342.1836
236.9263
188.7791
185.8173

Match
Pts
533.4221
511.3181
478.4491
472.0308
415.0111
365.8836
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Pts
527.3134
522.1063
511.6177
499.6970
421.1318
395.2168
373.4779
341.2340
336.1105
333.3269
323.9390
287.0495
279.6327
262.2338
255.6573
249.8340
247.7773

Match %

100.0000 %
95.3062 %
79.7490 %
76.3800 %
76.0326 %
63.5185 %
43.9799 %
35.0425 %
34.4927 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.8562 %
89.6943 %
88.4910 %
77.8016 %
68.5918 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.0125 %
97.0235 %
94.7628 %
79.8637 %
74.9491 %
70.8266 %
64.7118 %
63.7402 %
63.2123 %
61.4320 %
54.4362 %
53.0297 %
49.7302 %
48.4830 %
47.3787 %
46.9886 %
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